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SOFTWARE SOLUTIONS
New Module — Automatic Bank Reconciliation — Available May 2021

B Automatic Bank Reconciliation o lEM| This new module allows you to use a
Headler statement downloaded from your bank to
Cash Account Bpenng balance match those transactions against entries
Statement Number Closing Balance on a Dataﬂle bank aCCOUHt
Period No From To
Indude Unrecondled Ttems Since funning Balance The reCOHCI“atlon prOCGSS OfferS three
levels of matching.
Statement Entries Datafile Entries Auto Reconcile — automatically matches
Date Ref Desc Amount ™ Date Source Ref Desc Amount ™ entrles between the bank Statement and
02/03/2021 DIRECTDEEIT LEX ALUTOLEASE -668.35 02/03/2021 cEP Db Lex Autolease 668,39 the bank account postings where date,
02/03/2021 DEBIT EXPENSES 244,22 02/03/2021 cep oTR Expenses -244,22 it
04/03/2021 DIRECTDEBIT AVIVA HEALTH -310.60 04/03/2021 CEP DD Aviva Health -310.60 amount, and description match.
06/03/2021 DEBIT EXPENSES .50 06/03/2021 cep oTR Expenses -4.50
06/03/2021 DEBIT OPENIP -51.53 06/03/2021 cEP DD Open 1P -51.59 :
06/03/2021 DEBIT EXPENSES 2708 06/03/2021 cEP oTR Expenses -27.09 Suggested Reconcile — steps _throth
<1l > <l B > matches where the amount and either the
""" ,\ ~ date or description on the bank posting
Date Ref Desc Amount Date Source Ref Desc Amount
02/03/2021 CREDIT Direct Supplies 10.40 02/03/2021 CEP D] Refund 280.00 matches the bank statement.
02/03/2021 CREDIT Barrow Fields 285.60 02/03f2021 CBP ADJ Repayment Cancel -280.00
02/03/2021 CREDIT I5P Products 4240.30 02/03/2021 CER BAC Payment - Thank You 327.40 . .
02/03/2021 CREDIT APEX LTD 327.40 02/03/2021 CER BAC Payment - Thank You 227.04 Reconcile — manually match entries from
02/03/2021 CREDIT ABC TRADING 185.20 02/03/2021 CER BAC Payment - Thank You 171.00 the bank statement and bank postings_
02f03/2021 CREDIT Bennet Supplies 227.04 02f03/2021 CBR BAC Payment - Thank You 4240.80 Th . ” ” h
02f03/2021 CREDIT Baltimore Carp 171.00 02f03/2021 CBR BAC Payment - Thank You 285.60 IS OptIOI"I will allow you to matc on a
02/03/2021 CREDIT R DAVIES 192.00 02/03/2021 CER BAC Payment - Thank You 10.40 many-to-one basis where transactions on
02/03/2021 CREDIT CAVERN TOLRS 280,00 02/03/2021 CER BAC Payment - Thank You 192,00 he bank stat t b detailed
03f03/2021 CREDIT Summerfield Logistics 2592.00 02f03/2021 CBR BAC Payment - Thank You 185,20 t € bank statemen may € more aetaile
03/03/2021 CREDIT Same Day Transport 104.60 02/03/2021 CER oTR Repayment 280.00 than the bank posting (or vice Versa)_
03/03/2021 CREDIT Joe Bloggs Ltd 121.50 03/03/2021 CER BAC Payment - Thank You 104.60
03/03/2021 CREDIT Cambridge Eng 137376, 03/03/2021 CER BAC Payment - Thank You 9139 o,
< > < : > We support CSV and OFX format
statement downloads with supplied
. ; templates for all major UK banks. An
uggested Reconcle Save . N ) )
import template designer is also available
if required.

www.datafile.co.uk

Datafile Software Solutions Limited

Comerhouse, Robey Close, Linby, Nottinghamshire NG15 8AA
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New Feature Preview — Favourites — Q4 2021
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P | oot
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Ledger  Contacts | Favourites
Enquiry
CRM
Prospects and Suspects
Contacts

Maintain Activities
Activity Views
Campaigns
Quotes and Orders
Convert Prospect to Account
Enquiry

System Utilities

[iiil Financials

## Stock Control

~@ Order Processing

.  Works Order Processing
4% Payroll and HR

Job and Project Costing
CRM

Service

Electronic Forms

PowerApps Integration
E-Business
Third Party Integrations

Database Systems

%% &

Installation Utilities

Comp NDM

Landing Page
@ Calculator [ Price Checker
B9 Calendar

= Wined Lict. <
Sales Order Entry

Mt -
Receipts
Activities

Maintain Favourites Options... >

Al Actvities My Activities
ASSIGN_NAME

Record# | ACCOUNT

T PRI ALY e Ty e

4 ASSIGN_NAME : Arthur Graham

5 ALSD50
& WALDO1
14 AXPOOL
19 ALSDS0
39 MILOD1
40 CM5001
41 ALS050
45 ETZ001
46 ETZ001
43 ETZ001
57|ALS050

4 ASSIGN_NAME : Carl Brown
2 AOMO01
7 ALSDS0
9 BALDO3
11/BALOO4
12 BALDOL
16 KAROO1

26 BOIDOL
27|CAPOOL
30 EUR001
32 KAR0D2
34 LIMOO1
44 CMS001
47 ALSO50
43 BALOO1
77 ASHOO1
&0 BALODL
81 BALOOL

%] ] (COMPLETED? = blark)

1of75 » » W ¥

[ Recordset | &)

Datafile Premier 20219 B - 8 %
TERRY
Databases - o ; »
i Discount Matrix - &3 Database Plus - E]Tables - !
- Stock Spooled Post Collect
< Forms - MultiTesk = Avgilability  Reports | Messages Messages
Messaging

Sales Order Entry... >

Receipts... >

Activities... > Move Up nager < Overdus Activities " Activities by Campaign <. Actvities by Project < @3

| MoveDown
ADDED_BY  |ADDED_ON ADDI e NAME [THIS_ACT TYPE THIS_ACTIVITY COMPLETED? ¥ |SALES_ORDER
Delete
DFINS 25012016 ail with info Alstom 4G Follow Up Cal 1 Follow Up Call 1
CARL 05/02/2016 1348 | Contact Custamers who've baught Walton Street Motor Company Campaign Generation  Campaign Generation
TERRY 03/03/2016 1054 Left message to retun call Axpact Limited Fallow Up Cal 1 Follow Up Call 1
TERRY 22/03/2016 1000 Send info. Alstom AG Send Information  Send Information 000003
TERRY 23/10/2017 1132 Introduction. Spoke to Mike Milenium Enterprises Limited Tnittal Call Iniital Call
TERRY 23/10/2017 1133 Met with Matthew. Need to send quote. CM5 Products Limited Meeting - Site Meeting - Sit=
TERRY /112017 1250 Called to chase quote - Bil notin, Alstom AG Chase Quate Chase Quate
TERRY 12/12/2017 1504 Meeting. E2Z Limited Meeting - Site Meeting - Site
TERRY 08/01/2018 506 Send Brochure E22 Limited Send Information  Send Information
TERRY 30052015 1105 Quick cal to check Progress E27 Limited Follow Up Cal 1 Follow Up Call 1
w23 09/11/2018 1043 Send Brochure. Alstom AG Send Information  Send Informatian
DEM 27/01/2016 1415 Called again but stl rot n. Al Materials Limited Follow Up Call 1 Follow Up Call 1
TERRY 11/02/2016 318 Intro Call - need to speak to Johan but Alstom AG Inittal Cal Iniital Cal
TERRY 14/02/2016 13 Spoke to Nick - busy at present. Bennet Supplies Limited Tnittal Call Iniital Call
TERRY 15/02/2016 1345 Called but Andrew not n. Balgores Trading Limited Inittal Cal Iniital Cal
TERRY 23/02/2016 1023 Send latest info. Baldwin Industries PLC SendInformation  Send Informatan
TERRY 03/03/2016 1055 Called but ot n. Karl's Electrical Supplies Inittal Cal Initital Cal
TERRY 27082017 1222 Called to speak to buyer. Not avaiiable Boeing Inc Tnittal Call Iniital Call
TERRY 27/06/2017 1223 Meeting to discuss pricing on batterics. Caprica Leisure Meeting - Site Meeting - Sit=
TERRY 27/08/2017 1228 Call to intraduce. European Holdings Inc Inittal Cal niital Call
TERRY 27/06/2017 1229 Meeting to discuss TV's. Karlsiake Office Supplies Meeting - Site Meeting - Site
TERRY 27/08/2017 1231 Sent catalogue., Limestone IT Suppiies Limited Send Information  Send Information
TERRY 24112017 1225 Arrange meeting. CMS Products Limited Meeting - Site Meeting - Site
TERRY 12/01/2018 1121 Called and discussed new product range. Alstom AG Fallow Up Cal 2 Follow Up Call 2 00007
TERRY 15/08/2018 851 Initil Cal. Baldwin Incusries PLC Tnittal Cal niital Cal
TERRY 06/12/2018 1051 Sent peff brochure. Ash Developments Limited Send Information  Send Information
TERRY 04/02/2019 1146 Called to speak to Steve butnotin Baldwin Incusries PLC Tnittal Call Iniital Call
TERRY 11/03/2019 1107 Needed more info on product spec. Baldwin Industries PLC Send Information__ Send Information
Customize...

www.datafile.co.uk

The new Favourites option allows users to
maintain their own lists of quick access
menu options.

You can add options such as Sales Order
Entry or Cashbook Receipt postings or you
can add your own Profiler reporting
functions.

Right-click on the menu option allows you
to add the action to your favourites list.

Maintenance options allow you to move
favourite actions up/down the list and
rename or remove as required.

Datafile Software Solutions Limited

Comerhouse, Robey Close, Linby, Nottinghamshire NG15 8AA
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New Feature Preview — Rolodex — Q4 2021

» Datafile Premier 20219 m - & x
Home  Tools  Landing Page [&=l TERRY
& G B B Breose  @owes - Q : ) The new Rolodex option available on
= ;
B9 Calendar 1 Discount Matrix - & Database Plus - ] Tables -
Ledger  Contacts  Favourites N ) Stock Spocled Post Collect . .
Engry B Werd Uit fSuppler M - 5 Forms + EMUETE - aciomity  Ropers  Meseges Masoges Landing Pages compliments the already
Utilities Messaging ~
e | [EETe || extensive search functions available.
~ Sales Ledger A 3 ™= = = = ° -z | _@ 3 4
Q =, = a aE & &
Customers S Lo 0 | e =] Lo = = &
.. Sales Transactions Drildown | New | Update | View | Delet= | STOP |Alocations | Fag | DueDates | Enqury |New Order | CredtControl | Hstory | Fies . Any f|e Id from the database can be
- Allocations Al > Turnover < PY Turnover " Budgets " OnStop " Credit Control " New Customers This Year " Accounts with Orders " Not Ordered This Year " ProForma Accounts " Gverdue "< Sales by Account Manager <. Customer Source " Accounts by
- Credit Control Manager | NAME v A B [ D E F G H 1 il K L M N o P Q [} s T u v W X Y F 0 1 2 3 4 5 & 7 8 9 |
- statements selected as the anchor and the Rolodex
- Enquire Account Details x| [Enter text to search... Find Clear
Reports
utiities ACCOUNT NAME COUNTRY ANALYSIS ~+ | T/ovER-YEAR| T/OVER-1AN|T/OVERFEB|T/OVER-MAR T/OVER-APR | T/OVER-MAY] T/OVER-1UL | T/OVER-AUG|T/OVER-IUN| T/OVER-SEP | T/OVER-OCT|T/OVER-NOV|  T/OVER-DEC |ette rs a nd num be rs can th en be used as
BOI00L Boeing Inc. United States of America Region 10 1,388.92  1,388.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Currency Options
od End 227339 Amazon Orders United Kingdom Region 10 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 .
Period En ALS0SD Alstom AG Switzerland Region 09 3,97293  3,972.93 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 fi Ite rs.
« System Status BALO03 Bennet Supplies Limited United Kingdom Region 03 16,771.12 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-Purchase Ledger BARDO1 Barrow Fields Limited United Kingdom Region 09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
-Nominal Ledger 77888 Ebay Orders United Kingdom Region 09 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 s
-Cashbook BALODL Baldwin Industries PLC United Kingdom Region 08 01,7318 2,676.96 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 In the exam ple he re weve SeIeCted the
_Currency CRI00L 63 Cricket Limited United Kingdom Region 08 25,588.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, EVEOD1 Eversheds LLP United Kingdom Region 08 50,000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 ‘ L . H
Intrastats LIMOO 1 Limestone IT Supplies Limited  United Kingdom Region 08 13,565.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 Na me’ item as the fi lte r When CI ICk ona
MATO01 Matrix 355 Limited United Kingdom Region 07 1,505.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
::‘::::Z';:Ez;mg QUT001 Outlook Manufacturing Limited | United Kingdom Region 07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 |etter on the Rolodex the g r|d W| " f| Iter
v ¥ |waLoo1 Walton Street Motor Company  United Kingdom Region 07 1,200.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
< > 222002 Cash Sales United Kingdom Region 07 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
""" BALDO2 Baltimore Corporation United Kingdom Region 06 7,751.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 those accou nts Whe re th e hame Sta rts W|th
il Fmancals CAPDOL Caprica Leisure United Kingdom Region 06 7,07.12  1,399.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
5 Stock Control MADDO1 Malaga International Tradng  Spain Region 06 246033 109144 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
727999 Trade Counter United Kingdom Region 08 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 that |etter or number
~¢ Order Processing BALS02 Baldwin Industries - WestMids  United Kingdom Region 05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
e — BALS9Y Baldwin PLC Head Officz United Kingdom Region 05 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
KARDOZ arislzke Office Supplies United Kingdom Region 05 1,289.94  1,299.34 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
L2 BEme T sUT001 Sutdliffe and Sons Limited United Kingdom Region 05 431178 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
Job and Project Costing AXPO01 Axpact Limited United Kingdom Region 04 149,097.10  19,975.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
an DATDO2 Datona Discount Supplies United Kingdom Region 04 22,415.56 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
] DIR0DL Direct Supplies Limited United Kingdom Region 04 2,008.00  2,008.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
¥ Service MARDO1 Markham Holdings Ltd United Kingdom Region 04 1,100.56 656.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
= Electronic Forme MARDD2 Marton Machines United Kingdom Region 04 2513160 17,475.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
- BALOO4 Balgores Trading Limited United Kingdom Region 03 7,264.65 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
% PowerApps Integration
Total: 753,2 || Total: 83,8 || Total: 0.0 || Total: 0.0 || Total: 0.0 || Total: 0.0 || Total: 0.0 | Total: 0.0 || Total: 0.0 || Totak 0.0 | Totak 0.0 || Total: 0.0 || Total: 0.00
@ EBusiness
<Filter is Empty’> Customize...
4 Third Party Integrations
MW 4 210f33 F B B T
¥ Database Systems
[EH Recordset | glj Turnover by Region | il Turnover by Customer | i) Turnover by Sales Person | @)
@ Installation Utilities
Comp NDM

Datafile Software Solutions Limited

www.datafile.co.uk

Comerhouse, Robey Close, Linby, Nottinghamshire NG15 8AA
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Payroll Update 2021
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= x
(&5 TERRY
P T EH - x
&8 Datafile Home | Tools  Edit  Links ¥
Ledg| ] = R Stock Spooled Post Collect
Enqui ﬁ ‘i ﬁg @ L‘l""- = & sk~ Availabilty  Reports Messages Messages
e -Eg-3- 4 <s
Ledger  Contacts - Stack Spooled 5 Messaging -
Payr{ Enquiry @& -d - @ avilbiity  Reports
gl Utilities Messaging
=6
Employes file Statutory | Additional
Department fie
Transaction file
Employee-2 file = T
P11fle
Employee-3 fie DB SEX |DATE-STARTED |DATELEFT |NI_CAT |NI_NUMBER |TELEPHONE MOBILE JOB_TITLE EMPLOYEE-AGE
Dept/emp links 06/04/19%6 M 01/01/2014 A TR546532D 01159674737 07981 442222 Production Director 54
Saved documents 16/12/1975 M 01/01/2014 A NB6534224 01466 594932 07231947371 Accountant 45
23111985 F  01/01/2014 A NHS54442A 0115 967123 07213948281 Finance Director 35
20061963 M 01/01/2014 A MRE65432A 0115832154 07976 43221 Business Development Manager 51
New Program (74) will now Audit your files 7 19061987 M 01/01/2014 30/04/2020 A NADE6443A 01332 498123 07809 332111 Production Operative 33
F 30/04/1589 F  01/01/2014 A NLG65432D 01159541875 07909 432176 Sales Consuitant 32
Comp NDM
System Status Qo b Yes €
Pensions T
Abscence Management
Appraisals, Skills and Training
Employee Benefits and Assets
Staff Expenses
Discliplinary
< >
[il§ Financials
5% Stock Control
~& Order Processing
%/ Works Order Processing
&% payrolland HR
(8] 3Job and Project Costing
8 wrn
¥ Service
R Electronic Forms
¥ PowerApps Integration
Latest: 30/0 Latest: 01/01/20 | | Latest: 30/0
@ E-Business
<Filter is Empty> Customize. ..
& Third Party Integrations
lof6 » B M ¥
§ Database Systems
E Recordset | [T] By Department | ifj New chart | @)
@ Installation Utilities
Comp NDM

www.datafile.co.uk

The payroll update for the 2021/22 tax
year is now available.

This update includes:

Support for PAYE Tax Changes from 6t
April 2021

Support for National Insurance Band
Changes from 6t April 2021

Support for Student Loan Type 4 (Scotland
Only)

New P60 Substitute template for 20/21 Tax
Year

Email options for P60 Forms
For users who have not yet applied the
Datafile 2021 update released last year

this update also includes options to print
P45s to a PDF Form Template.

Datafile Software Solutions Limited

Comerhouse, Robey Close, Linby, Nottinghamshire NG15 8AA
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Payroll Year End Check List

Payroll Year End is nearing — after the software update for the Payroll 2021 you are ready to proceed with the year end but there are a few checks you may want to make.

Do | Have a Week 53 —If employees are paid on a weekly, 2-weekly, or 4-weekly basis and your normal pay day falls on the 5" of April then you will do. If yes,
then you need to enable Week 53 and run your usual period end. After running week 53 (54/56) then you are ready to move into the next tax year.

Any Leavers — if you have any leavers to process do this prior to the year-end and prior to submitting your Full Payment Submission (FPS) for the final pay

period. If you did not mark the employee as a leaver prior to the payroll run, select Employee Details (use F7 to override ‘Payroll Has Been Run’ message) and
mark the employee as a leaver.

Send Your FPS — as part of the FPS submission you will be prompted to confirm if this is the final submission. Say Yes unless you need to submit an FPS, or
you have another payroll company on the same tax reference which still needs to submit.

Print Your P60s — the Payroll P60 can be printed or emailed (V20 users only). If you wish to email your P60 contact your Datafile support team to configure if
needed otherwise you can print your P60 on plain paper.

PN >0

Year End — once you have completed the above processes you are ready to run the year-end. The year end will take you through creating a history company

and updating the Tax, NI and Statutory Payment details for the new year as well as uplifting employee tax codes. Remember, once in the new year, to check
the HMRC DPS Mailbox for any P9 messages with new tax codes for employees.

WWwW dﬂtﬂ“lﬂ GO uk Datafile Software Solutions Limited

Comerhouse, Robey Close, Linby, Nottinghamshire NG15 8AA
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Change of Details

From 1st April 2021 our business correspondence address will change to our East Midlands office:

Datafile Software Solutions Limited
Cornerhouse

Robey Close

Linby

Nottinghamshire

NG15 8AA

Our telephone number is unchanged and remains as 01772 816 514

For our clients in the North West who still wish to meet up we are still able to facilitate meetings at an alternate building on the Tarleton Business Park (subject to any rules in
place on social distancing).

Datafile Software Solutions Limited
Comerhouse, Robey Close, Linby, Nottinghamshire NG15 8AA

www.datafile.co.uk
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Full List of Applications Available

Business Area Module
Sales Ledger

Sales Invoice Surcharging

Newsletter

Business Area

Module
Works Order Processing

Works Order Batch Update

Business Area

Module
XML Module

XML Sales Orders In

Production .
Purchase Ledger Works Order Time Logging E-Business XML Sales Order ASN
Payment Practices / Performance Reporting Works Order Planning XML Sales Invoices and Credits
CRM Amazon Web Order Import
Finance Nominal Ledger Contract Management / Repeat Billing Digital Forms Formworks Integration Platform
Cashbook Service Contract Scheduling Sales Ledger Transaction Batch Update
Currency Customer Care Log Integrations Purchase Ledger Tx Batch Update
Intrastats / SSD Helpdesk Stock Transaction Batch Update
Fixed Asset Register Stock Control | stock Control Job Costing Transaction Batch Update
- and Order -
Sales Invoicer - Stock Forecasting . DPD
Processing - Carrier
Payroll Sales Order Processing Integration Tuffnells
Human Resources Sales Order Batch Update FedEx
Payroll Pension Management Sales Order Digital Signatures Data Visualisations |
NEST Integration Sales Order Change Logging Data Visualisations |l
Peoples Pension Integration Back 2 Back Order Processing Excel RTD
Payroll + Sales Order Call Off's SQL Out Service
Project and Job Costing Sales Order Stock Assembly Link Other SQL In Service
. Advanced Budgeting Inter Branch Transfers Post Code Lookup
Costing

Estimating

Project Tasks

www.datafile.co.uk

Purchase Order Processing

Purchase Consignment Tracking

Automatic Purchase Ordering

GRNI and Nominal Accrual Posting

Qutlook Contact Synchronisation

Advanced Alerts

Profiler

Profiler +

Purchase Order Batch Update

Purchase Order Call Off's

Batch and Serial Number Tracking

Point of Sale

Datafile Software Solutions Limited

Comerhouse, Robey Close, Linby, Nottinghamshire NG15 8AA




